
ALL	ABOUT	THAT	BrASS

	Song	by	Megan	Trainor		
Rubified	by	B	Erlenbach

(Rubified	with	apologies	to	Megan	Trainor)
Clarinet

45

27

14

32

38

9

20


















 

  



  




 




 





  



  



 











 



 



  






 



  










 

 













 





 



  


























 

 

































  















 






 



    






 




 








 











 














































 




























 




 






























 

 

 





















  





























 





 
























  



3

3

3

3

3

33

3

Schmaltzy

AllSnarky	Clar.	Solo

Straight

Swing
(No	schmaltz)

Give	Tuba
the	evil	eye
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2024-05-02 Megan	Trainor	-	arranged	with	presumed	forgiveness	
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